11-30-2018

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 04: 05 PM

32048
32049
32050
32051
32052
32053
32054
32055
32056
32057
32058
32059
32060
32061
32062
32063
32064
32065
32066
32067
32068
32069
32070
32071
32072
32073
32074
32075
32076
32077
32078

NAME- OF- PAYEE

A & B BODY SHOP

ABRAHAM CHERI YAN MD PA

ALLEG ANCE AMBULANCE

AVERI CAN TI RE DI STRI BUTORS

AMG PRI NTI NG & MAI LI NG

ANGELI NA DI AGNOSTI C RAD ASSCOCI ATES
ARVMSCOR CARTRI DGE | NC

BANK OF AMERI CA/ BUSI NESS CARD
BONNI E KENNEDY
BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS | NC
Bayl or St. Lukes Medi cal
CAPI TOL APPRAI SAL GROUP
CARTER AVERY MEYERS

CCi

CENTERPO NT ENERGY
CENTERVI LLE WATER SUPPLY
CH ST LUKES HEALTH

CH EF

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON #494
ClRA

CITY OF GROVETON

CLARK PSYCHOLOG CAL CONSULTATI ON
CLEVELAND ASPHALT PRODUCTS, | NC
CVs | P TECHNOLCOA ES

COBURN SUPPLY COMPANY, | NC
CONNERS CRUSHED STONE/ MATERI AL
COUNTY JUDGES EDUCATI ON FUND
CYNTH A D. BELL

DAVI D CERVANTES

DAVI D MUELLER

DONOVAN P DUDI NSKY

DYNAM C RESEARCH TECHNOLOG ES
EAST TEXAS FOOT ASSCCI ATES

EAST TEXAS REG ONAL WATER PLANNI NG
ELECTI ON SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, | NC
ENTERGY

FI RST NATI ONAL BANK W CHI TA FALLS
FMME HOLDI NGS OF TEXAS, LLC
GROVETON NEWS & PRI NTI NG

GROVETON TI RE & AUTO 2

HANNAH EQUI PMENT

HERI TAGE HOVE HEALTH

H GE NBOTHAM BROTHERS & COVPANY
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES

HOSPI TALI ST MEDI Cl NE

HOUSTON COUNTY ELECTRI C COOP, | NC
HUGHES PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, | NC

| NNOVATI VE OFFI CE SYSTENMS
JCE WARNER BELL

JONES ENTERPRI SES
JONETTE C. JACKSON CSR
LENZY HARGRAVE

LI NDY MADDEN WARREN

MAI N STREET AUTO PARTS
MELI SSA L. HANNAH
MEMORI AL MEDI CAL CENTER -
MRO

MUSTANG CAT

G oup
I NC.

LI VI NGSTO

ACCQOUNT: 0110- 0200

11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018

11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0009



11-30-2018

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 04: 05 PM

32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136

NAME- OF- PAYEE

NANCY SLAUGHTER

NATI ONAL PEN

OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

Pl NEY WOODS SANI TATI ON

PRU TT' S PARTS

QUI LL CORP.

REBECCA MARLOW

RUSSELL BYRD

SAFECO SECURI TY SYSTEMS

SCOTT- MERRI MAN | NC

SUPPL YWORKS

SYNCB/ AVAZON

TDCAA NOW TRUST FUND

TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLI C SAFETY
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS, | NC
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS, | NC
TEXAS EMERGENCY ROOM SERVI CES, PA
TEXAS JUDI Cl AL ACADEMY

TEXAS PUBLI C HEALTH ASSC.

TEXAS TOP COP SHOP

THOVBON REUTERS - WEST

TOMMY PARK

TWELFTH COURT OF APPEALS

U S POSTMASTER GROVETON

UNI TED HEAL THCARE

UNI TED HEALTHCARE

UT HEALTH EAST TEXAS EMS

VALERO MARKETI NG AND SUPPLY COWP
VAR VERGE

WALLER - THORNTON FUNERAL HOME
WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN. SER

W NDSTREAM

WOODLAKE - JOSSERAND WATER SUPPLY
YO RANCH HOTEL & CONF CTR

AFLAC

AVERI CAN HERI TAGE | NSURANCE

LI BERTY NATI ONAL

NEW YORK LI FE | NSURANCE
PRE- PAI D LEGAL SERVI CES
DOCHES DI STRICT CREDI T
NATI ONW DE RETI REMENT SOLUTI ON
NATI ONW DE RETI REMENT SOLUTI ON
ABC AUTO

APPLE SPRI NGS WATER SUPPLY CO
BOBBY L. PHI LLIPS

BROOKSH RE BROTHERS | NC

BURTON AUTO SUPPLY & MACHI NE SHOP
CENTERPOl NT ENERGY
CENTURY SI GN BUI LDERS
CHARLOTTE Y' BARBO

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON #494

Cl RA

aTY OF TRINITY

CLEVELAND ASPHALT PRODUCTS,
CMB | P TECHNOLOG ES

I NC

I NC.

ACCQOUNT: 0110- 0200

11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-09- 2018
11-09-2018
11-09- 2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018

11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-06-2018
11- 06- 2018
11-06-2018
11-09- 2018
11-09-2018
11-09- 2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018

PACGE

2

PREPARER: 0009

26, 081.

56, 331.



11-30-2018
TI ME: 04: 05

32164
32165
32166
32167
32168
32169
32170
32171
32172
32173
32174
32175
32176
32177
32178
32179
32180
32181
32182
32183
32184
32185
32186
32187
32188
32189
32190
32191
32192
32193
32194

PM

NAME- OF- PAYEE

CONNERS CRUSHED STONE/ MATERI AL
COUNTY SEAT CAFE
D & C TRANSM SSI ON

DONNA DI XON
ENTERGY

FI SH & STILL EQU PMENT -
GLENDALE WATER SUPPLY CORP
GROVETON EMERGENCY MEDI CAL SERVI CE
GROVETON FAM LY MEDI CAL CENTER
GROVETON | NSURANCE AGENCY,
GROVETON M LL & SUPPLY,
GROVETON NEWS & PRI NTI NG
HAYNE HUFFMAN -
HUGHES PETROLEUM PRODUCTS,
HUNTI NGTON MARKET & DELI

I NDI GENT HEALTHCARE SCLUTI ONS, LTD.
JAMES BUFKI N

JARVI S FARM EQUI PMENT

JI' M SQUYRES

JOE WARNER BELL
JONETTE C. JACKSON CSR
JULI E MAYES HAMRI CK

KELL PRO

LBJ SCHOOL OF PUBLI C AFFAI RS
LENZY HARGRAVE

LI SA ROGERS

LOTT O L COVPANY,
LUFKI N RUBBER & GASKET CO
LYLE E. STUBBS -
MARY WALLACE
MATHESON TRI - GAS
MCCLAI NS ENTERPRI SES | NC
M CHAEL WARS

MUSTANG CAT

Mont gonery County Forensic Services
OFFI CE DEPOT | NC
PRI SCl LLA RASBEARY

QUI LL CORP.

SAN JACI NTO COUNTY -
SANTEK/ WASTE SERVI CES OF TEXAS
STUBBS CHEM CAL & FEED

SUSAN WALDRI P COURT REPCRTI NG LLC
SYNCB/ AVAZON

TEXAS A&M AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI C
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES

TEXAS DOCUMENT SCLUTI ONS,
TEXAS DOCUMENT SCOLUTI ONS,
TEXAS JUSTI CE COURT TRAI NI NG CENTER
TEXAS PARKS & W LDLI FE DEPT.

THE TRINI TY STANDARD

U S POSTMASTER APPLE SPRI NGS

U S POSTMASTER GROVETON

UNI TED HEALTHCARE

UNI TED HEALTHCARE

VALERO MARKETI NG AND SUPPLY COWP
VECTOR SECURI TY,
VERI ZON W RELESS
WALLER - THORNTON FUNERAL HOVE

CHECK REQ STER -

SHERI FF DEPT

ACCQOUNT: 0110- 0200

11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018

11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018

PACGE

3

PREPARER: 0009



11-30-2018

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 04: 05 PM

NAME- OF- PAYEE

WEST Tl RE & AUTO

WEX BANK

W NDSTREAM

Wes Cockrel |

XEROX CORPORATI ON

EVMBASSY SUl TES SAN MARCOS
AFLAC

AVERI CAN HERI TAGE | NSURANCE
DOCHES DI STRICT CREDI T

LI BERTY NATI ONAL

NATI ONW DE RETI REMENT SCLUTI ON
NEW YORK LI FE | NSURANCE

PRE- PAI D LEGAL SERVI CES, | NC

ACCQOUNT: 0110- 0200

11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018

11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018
11-27-2018

PACGE

4

PREPARER: 0009



11-30-2018 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0110- 0200 PACGE 5

TI ME: 04: 05 PM PREPARER: 0009
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 186 426, 624. 20
CHECKS CASHED 0 0. 00
VO D CHECKS 1 669. 70

TOTAL 187 427, 293. 90



